
A & ,3 ,dt:0.i ff01J:1n1fl0 a!.aur!ao{

I:snurr:rariru6:il:vr-G finrurJ:varriqsaou:rrnfi'o arj.fi'uuJf;or (urtfisuqi) siruru 48
-X:'rufl't: fi{u

drd'r :runl:
1 ConeIL 2STD SIZE 15

2 coRRIL 2STD SIZE 8

3 cRnmopLASTlc 75ppM

+ SIG PS CEM FEM W LUGS LT SZ2

5 SIG PS CEM FEM W LUGS LT 522,5

6 src PS cEM FEM w LUGS RT szts
7 SIc PS CEM FEM W LUGS RT SZ2

8 src PS cEM FEM w tuGS RT s22.5

9 SIc PS CEM FEM W LUGS RT SZ3

1o riruavTr,rnrfiuslrrott:a trei rr

11 firuavTrnlfiulnour:aSTo lrei g

4d A d A aU dtz vltutJol.Jta:ilflta!Lat#2/81.J:J.

a4aatCro llLlJU0UtA:rALnULA6?J#2.5 Bil:J.

14 firflErduraiilf;rnf,la,f+2.5/1otr:J.

rc rrurJoura:ilaustuLat#2.5/I2.5u\.

16 firflu6uraBvr3rnfrlaq{+z/roll.

4a A d a aU It yltuu0uta:ilatwtLa-t#U12.5ilu.

Ad a d a aU AIo vtHJUouta:rarnULacJ#3/1Oilr].

1e firu'uduraiilfiunetaqi+au12.51.Jil.

20 uihayTunrfiuln:r6orr 52 nn
4.4zt ilrovisLilaafilfiuuv,:dt,ueiZ

U

22 fiuodfiTlqafirflury:dtqeiz.s

23 firovifihqafirfluu,r:dlreig

24 eiru:oruiravhnlr:ryou ioD 2g/52 ull
25 eiru:o.luiraclfln:r:rilou2g/S}uu

26 ar:6on:vonara:,urrJfrfirvuv

27 ar:6nn:vrrnzuaturilfrfi.lvuv

28 rr'':asTrnrnrfiu:J flu1ol 28/1..5 iltJ

rJ :v n r nT:rn u rr ra rir a i :il :ci6

riru:u

t

t

t

3

7

t

2

4

6

1.

T

4

6

2

1.

5

2

2

1.

4

1,1.

9

3

5

t

30

t

4

1ru1fl

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Dn

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc

Pc


